ISUAMIEIASSOCIATIONOENORTHITEXASTINGE

840 Abrams Road Richardson, TX 75081 Phone: 972-231-5698 | Fax: 469-726-2348

RAMADAN MUBARAK

Ramadan | Day and Date F??;:‘:;‘I?)m glll‘::i:g I:‘:::: Athan ﬁm aﬂ? ?J‘.f.‘f.f’ It:asn:a;fart?ﬂal;n
1 Mon-11 Mar 6:34 AM 7:41 AV 1:37 PM 5:00 PM 7:33 PM 8:41 PM
Igamah 6:49 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:51 PM
2 Tue-12 Mar 6:32 AM 7:40 AM 1:37 PM 5:00 PM 7:33 PM 8:41 PM
Igamah 6:47 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:51 PM
3 Wed-13 Mar | 6::31 AM 7:39 AM 1:37 PM 5:03 PM 7:34 PM 8:42 PM
Igamah 6:46 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:52 PM
4 Thu-14 Mar 6:30 AM 7:37 AM 1:36 PM 5:03 PM 7:35 PM 8:43 PM
Igamah 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:53 PM
5 Fri-15 Mar 6:28 AM 7:36 AM 1:36 PM 5:03 PM 7:36 PM 8:49 PM
Igamah 6:43 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:54 PM
6 Sat-16 Mar 6:27 AM 7:35 AM 1:32 PM 5:03 PM 7:37 PM 8:45 PM
Igamah 6:42 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:55 PM
7/ Sun-17 Mar 6:26 AM 7:34 AM 1:36 PM 5:03 PM 7:37 PM 8:45 PM
Igamah 6:41 AM 1:45 PM 5:03 PM 10 min after 8:55 PM
8 Mon-18 Mar 6:24 AM 7:32 AM 1:35 PM 5:03 PM 7:38 PM 8:46 PM
Igamah 6:39 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:56 PM
=) Tue-19 Mar 6:23 AM 7:31 AM 1:35 PM 5:094 PM 7:39 PM 8:47 PM
o Igamah 6:38 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:57 PM
2z 10 Wed-20 Mar 6:22 AM 7:30 AM 1:35 PM 5:04 PM 7:39 PM 8:48 PM
§ Igamah 6:37 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:58 PM
: 11 Thu-21 Mar 6:20 AM 7:30 AM 1:34 PM 5:04 PV 7:40 PM 8:48 PM
El Igamah 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:58 PM
2 12 Fri-22 Mar 6:19 AM 7:27 AM 1:34 PM 5:04 PM 7:41 PM 8:49 PM
‘g Igamah 6:34 AV 1:45 PV 5:30 PM 10 min after 8:59 PV
e 13 Sat-23 Mar 6:17 AM 7:26 AM 1:34 PM 5:04 PM 7:42 PM 8:50 PM
e Igamah 6:32 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:00 PM
E" 14 Sun-24 Mar 6:16 AM 7:24 AM 1:33 PM 5:04 PM 7:42 PM 8:51 PM
g Igamah 6:31 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:01 PM
= 15 Mon-25 Mar 6:16 AM 7:23 AM 1:33 PM 5:04 PM 7:43 PM 8:52 PM
5 Igamah 6:31 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:02 PM
% 16 Tue-26 Mar 6:13 AM 7:22 AM 1:33 PM 5:094 PM 7:4494 PM 8:52 PM
g Igamah 6:28 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:02 PM
3 17 Wed-27 Mar 6:12 AM 7:20 AM 1:33 PM 5:04 PM 7:45 PM 8:53 PM
Igamah 6:27 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9S:02 PM
18 Thu-28 Mar 6:10 AM 7:19 AM 1:32 PM 5:04 PM 7:45 PM 8:54 PM
Igamah 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:04 PM
19 Fri-29 Mar 6:09 AM 7:18 AM 1:32 PM 5:09 PM 7:46 PM 8:55 PM
Igamah 6:24 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:05 PM
20 Sat-30 Mar 6:08 AM 7:17 AM 1:32 PM 5:04 PM 7:47 PM 8:56 PM
Igamah 6:23 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:06 PM
21 Sun-31 Mar 6:06 AM 7:15 A 1:31 PM 5:049 PM 7:47 PM 8:57 PM
Igamah 6:21 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:07 PM
22 Mon-1 Apr 6:05 AM 7:14 AM 1:31 PM 5:049 PM 7:48 PM 8:57 PM
Igamah 6:20 AM 1:45 PM S5:30 PM 10 min after 9:07 PM
23 Tue-2 Apr 6:03 AM 7:13 AM 1:31 PM 5:04 PM 7:49 PM 8:58 PM
Igamah 6:18 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:08 PM
24 Wed-3 Apr 6:02 AM 7:11 AM 1:30 PM 5:05 PM 7:50 PM 8:59 PM
Igamah 6:17 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:09 PM
25 Thu-4 Apr 6:01L AM 7:10 AM 1:30 PM 5:05 PM 7:50 PM 9:00 PM
Igamah 6:16 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:10 PM
26 Fri-5 Apr 5:59 AM 7:09 AM 1:30 PM 5:05 PM 7:51 PM 9:01 PM
Igamah 6:14 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:11 PM
27 Sat-6 Apr 5:58 AM 7:07 AM 1:30 PM 5:05 PM 7:52 PM 9:02 PM
Igamah 6:13 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:12 PM
28 Sun-7 Apr 5:56 AM 7:06 AM 1:29 PM 5:05 PM 7:52 PM 9:02 PM
Igamah 6:11 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:12 PM
29 Mon-8 Apr 5:55 AM 7:05 AM 1:29 PM 5:05 PM 7:53 PM 9:02 PM
Igamah 6:10 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:13 PM
30 Tue-9 Apr 5:53 AM 7:04 AM 1:29 PM 5:05 PM 7:54 PM 9:04 PM
Igamah 6:08 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM 10 min after 9:15 PM

Shawwal

o1 Wed-10 Apr 5:52 AM 7:02 AM 1:26 PM 5:05 PM 8:01 PM 9:05 PM
igamah 6:30 AM 1:45 PM 5:30 10 rrtin after PM

ed on Richardson, °

A TO Z PRINTING & SIGNS

ALL YOUR PRINTING, SIGN, & VEHICLE WRAP NEEDS UNDER ONE ROOF
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RAMADAN*

MUBARAK
www.lANT.com

§} PLEASENOTE 4}

/ That Night Comes Before The Day in Islam.
So, The Day Actually Begin
From The Night Before.

IMPORTANT

“Alhamdulillah, this Ramadan IANT will be holding tarawih
prayers in addition to the 5 daily prayers. IANT will have baby
sitting services. Children 10 years and older are welcome with
their parent(s) so long as they pray next to them the entire time.

Zakat Al Fitr is $12 per Person, in your Household.
Please Pay Zakat Al-Fitr as soon as you can so We give it to the needy in time.
Please use the designated envelopes and boxes for Zakat Al-Fitr.
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Katmul-Quran on the 29* night of Ramadan, Monday, April 8, 2024.

1. (Imsak) Stop eating Suhur at Fajr Athan time, and begin fasting.

2. (Iftar) Start Eating at Maghrib Athan time, break your fast.

3. Saturday March 30, at Maghrib begin the odd, blessed, A5t prayori Tetb as « Intamy Maid
Last nights of Ramadan! 2nd prayer: 9:00 am - Imam Asif Hirani

4. Friday April 05, at Maghrib begins the 27th night of Ramadan! Skd prevei 10:30 am. SRAVER Morad; Awad

Eid prayer will be held at IANT on Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Allah swt Grant You and Your Loved Ones a Most Blessed Ramadan and Fid. Amen! L

To receive important text messages from IANT,
. Please send text message to @iantmasjid to 81010
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